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Description

201502030000
35620

02/03/2015
09:54:25

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

BUSBY PHILIP

202008240003
68110

08/24/2020
02:13:36

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

202008240003
68120

08/24/2020
02:13:37

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

202008240003
68140

08/24/2020
02:13:39

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

201607080002
37180

07/08/2016
09:23:54

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COST
KENNETH
DALE

201607080002
37160

07/08/2016
09:23:52

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

BUSBY PHILIP
LANE

201607080002
37170

07/08/2016
09:23:53

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HALL TERRY
MICHAEL

201607140002
46270

07/14/2016
02:36:01

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MONTGOMER
Y ERNEST

202008030003
27170

08/03/2020
02:12:28

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

202008140003
52780

08/14/2020
02:16:58

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

202008100003
42090

08/10/2020
02:20:42

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN

202008240003
68130

08/24/2020
02:13:38

COUNCIL
MEMBER
CALERA

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

TURNER
GWENDOLYN
KAY
SNOWDEN


