Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
instrument #	Dale Recorded	Iname	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
201502030000 35620	02/03/2015 09:54:25	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION ANREPORT	BUSBY PHILIP						
202008240003 68110	08/24/2020 02:13:36	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
202008240003 68120	08/24/2020 02:13:37	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
202008240003 68140	08/24/2020 02:13:39	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
201607080002 37180	07/08/2016 09:23:54	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COST KENNETH DALE						
201607080002 37160	07/08/2016 09:23:52	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	BUSBY PHILIP LANE						
201607080002 37170	07/08/2016 09:23:53	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HALL TERRY MICHAEL						
201607140002 46270	07/14/2016 02:36:01	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MONTGOMER Y ERNEST						
202008030003 27170	08/03/2020 02:12:28	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
202008140003 52780	08/14/2020 02:16:58	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
202008100003 42090	08/10/2020 02:20:42	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						
202008240003 68130	08/24/2020 02:13:38	COUNCIL MEMBER CALERA		ELECTION PREREPORT1	TURNER GWENDOLYN KAY SNOWDEN						